
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT S 177.99 FT, E 661
LINE OF W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, 

GRIFFIN DELMESHA/O'HARA DELLA
710 SW SYMPHONY LOOP, APT 104
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-4S-17-08624-001
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1535/394 3/10/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLEMAN EDWARD

GRIFFIN DELMESHA

1474/382 8/24/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'HARA ELIZABETH C

O'HARA DELLA
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XFOB:1:1: MNEGO MH

000053549 Electrical Servic 07/09/2025

HX Base Yr

231 SW JONES TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,144 95.3100 57.19 65,425 1969 1969 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1128

BAS 564 100 564 12,902

BAS 564 100 564 12,902

UOP 64 25 16 366

1,192 1,144 26,170

BAS= W47 S12 BAS= S12 E31 UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E16 N12 W47$ E47
N12$.
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12
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 25,650


